Company: PolyPump Ltd
Name: Sales
Telephone: 01296 488294
E-mail: sales@polypump.co.uk
Series description: Wilo-Rexa PRO
Wilo-Rexa PRO Rexa PRO
Special features/product advantages
Extremely effective. Thanks to efficiency-optimised single-channel impellers

E-mail: sales@polypump.co.uk
Series description: Wilo-Rexa PRO
Type key
  Example: Wilo-Rexa PRO
V06DA-110/EAD1X2-T0015-540-O
 PRO Series name
 V Type of impeller:
V = vortex impeller
C = single-channel impeller
 06 Nominal diameter of pressure connection
e.g. DN 65
 D Hydraulic version:
D = suction side drilled acc. to DIN
N = suction side drilled acc. to ANSI
(American National Standards Institute)
 A Material version, hydraulics
 110 Hydraulics definition
 E Surface-cooled motor
 A Material version, motor
 D Seal with two independent mechanical seals
 1 IE efficiency class, e.g. 1 = IE1 (derived from
IEC 60034-30)
 X Ex rating:
X = ATEX
F = FM
C = CSA
 2 Number of poles
 T Mains connection version:
M = 1~
T = 3~
 0015 Value/10 = rated power P2 in kW
 5 Frequency (5 = 50 Hz, 6 = 60 Hz)
 40 Code for rated voltage
 O Additional electrical equipment:
O = with bare cable end
F = float switch with bare cable end
A = float switch with plug
P = with plug
Technical data
Mains connection: 1~230 V, 50 Hz or 3~400 V, 50 Hz